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Shahi Thali
Mahar Thali
Masala Dal Bati

Aloo Palak

Malai Kofta

Mix Veg.

Aloo Gobhi

Pav Bhaji (Evening)

Dal Bati (spl.)

Paneer Veg.

Gobhi Veg.

Dal

Gatta Veg.

Palak Paneer

Ker Sangri Veg.
Patoto Veg.

Plain Dosa (evening)
Masala Dosa (evening)
Butter Masala Dosa
Mango Pickle

King of Thali
Kaju Dakh
Gulab Jamun

100
195
250
150
280
150
150
200
200
220
150
130
150
220
300
150

90
200
250

60
305
250
250

s oy |
Indidan Thali 35, 50, 80
Rajasthani Thali 35, 50, 80

" Banana Lassi
Coconut Lassi
Papaya Lassi
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice 30
Carrot Juice 80
Water 30
Mango Juice 90
Coconut Water 120
Sugarcane Juice 70
Thumup 60
Papaya Juice 90
Lemon Juice 60
Masala Chhach 40
Plain Chhach 40
Pomegranate Juice 140
Mango Juice 90
Mix Fruit Juice 130
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Masala Tea

Black Coffe

Ginger Mint Tea 80
Black Lime Tea 60
Gigermint Honey

'.----__-#\

——

0 1
50 |
40
0
70
100
|
I
J

120

 — ———

Plain Toast:
Butter Toast
Butter Jam Toast
Chocolate Toast
Jam Toast
Honey Toast
Cheese Tomato Toast
Potato Parantha
Chilly Parantha
Gobhi Parantha
Veeg Sandwich
Plain Naan
Garlik Naan
Butter Naan
Veg. Pakoda
Pulao Veg.
Zeera Rice

70
100
130
130
130
120
100

150

-_--____-El—s

|

1

|

| Indian Pasta

| Cheese Naan

I Mirchi Vada

I Kofta

I Bread Pakoda
II Pyaz Kachori

j Suji Parantha
| Upma

| Khamn Dokla
I Onion Naan
| Panner Parantha
I Veg. Parantha
| Aloo Cheese Paranthia
) Masala Papad
1 Chowmein
\

Plain Chapati 20
Papad 35
Paneer Pakoda 150
Veg. Raita 80
Curd 40
Cheese Naan 100
French Fry 150
Idli Dal 100

Dal Pakwaan (special) 120

\
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Masala Tea

Line Tea 35 1
Black Tea 25 |
Coffe 5 |1
Black Coffe 40 |
Cold Coffe 501
Ginger Mint Tea 60 !
Black Line Tea :

I
: Plain Toast 50
| Butter Toast 80 I
| Butter Jam Toast 100 1
; Chocolate Toast 100 1
j Jam Toast 100 !
| Honey Toast 80 |
1 Cheese Tomato Toast gp |
| Potato Parantha 70 |
| Chilly Parantha 6o !
| Gobhi Parantha m 1
I Veg Sandwich 120 !
I Plain Naan 60 A&
I Garlik Naan g !!
I Butter Naan 90 : 3
I Veg. Pakoda 100 #
I Pulag Veg. 100 ¥
: Rice 70 ”
'l Zeera Rice 80 41
|
|

Dite Cock
Saffron Lassi
Banana Lassi
Coconut Lassi
Papaya Lassi
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Carrot Juice
Water

Mango Juice

—

o —

Plain Chapati 15
Papad 25
Paneer Pakoda 120
Veg. Raita 60
Curd 40
Cheese Naan 80
French Fry 120
Idli Dal 100

Dal Pakwaan (special) 100 2

80
100
60
60
30
70

—
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Vag. Soup
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Indidan Thali

Rajasthani Thali 35, 50, B0 :
Shahi Thal 100 :
Mahar Thali 195 1
Dal Bati (spl.) 150 :
Paneer Veg.

Gobhi Veg.

Dal

Gatta Veg.

Palak Paneer

Ker Sangri Veg.

Patoto Veg. 90

Masala Dosa (evening) 150

Mango Pickle 60
King Of Thali 305
Kaju Dakh 120
Gulab Jamun 150

Samosa

Kheer

Lapsi

Carrot Halwa
Malai Roti

\
} Salad Onion

I
| Salad Green
Fruit Salad







: Vanilla

I Royal Rose

I
| Butter Scotch

Chocolate

I Rajasthani
I
| Saffron Pista
IR }
| I
1 Plain Noodles 150
," Tomato Noodles 150 ‘I
I Veg. Noodles 150 'I.l
I
I

M Agarwal & Annocistes, Sajall Gate, Joshpar #0281 DEITH (1}
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i :
o 50 |
Black Coffe 40 [
Cold Coffe 50 1
Ginger Mint Tea 6o !
Black Line Tea 40 |

S

Apple Juice
. E—— — I Carrot Juice
: Plain Toast 50 1 \  Water
I Butter Toast 80 | 1\ Mango Juice
y Butter Jam Toast 100 I N = ———
I Chocolate Toast 100 |
| Jam Toast 100 |
Honey Toast 8o |
j Cheese Tomato Toast 80 |
| Potato Parantha 70 !
| Chilly Parantha 60 “ . oo
| Gobhi Parantha 70 P : _ I
| Veg Sandwich 120 P\ I;'.am ;.:hapah 12’.; I
| Plain Naan 60 ; Papa
| Garlik Naan 80 || PaneerPaoda 120 |
I Butter Naan 90 Veg. Raita 60 \
I Veg. Pakoda 100 | Curd 40 \
I Pulao Veg. 100 ;| CheeseNaan 80 |
I Rice 70 y FrenchFry 120
l 80 y1 IdiDal L~
: PO Dal Pakwaan (special) 100° ¢ {4,
e 1.— e
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7 Cold Onistks,

Ea — = — =
\ Peapsi
' Cock

Dite Cock

Saffron Lassi
Banana Lassi
Coconut Lassi
Papaya Lassi
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
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Gobhi Paran
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Indidan Thali 35, 50, 80 \|
Rajasthani Thali 35, 50, 80 :
Shahi Thali 100 !
Mahar Thali 195 :

i
|
I
|
1
1
i
i Dal Bati (spl.) 150 |
; Paneer Veg. 120 :
I Gobhi Veg.
[
i Dal
0 .
; alta Veg.
I Palak Paneer 12
I

| Rer Sangri Veg. 15
: Patoto Veg. 9
Mango Pickle 6
King Of Thali

Kaju Dakh

Gulab Jamun

|
|
I
I
|
1
1
|
|
|
Masala Dosa (evening) 150 lI
1
|
|
|
|
I
|
|

Samosa




